SEIIVE FOR SUCCESS

S0

June 23, 2025

PIERRE DE COUBERTIN
4700 Lavoisier
Montreal, Quebec H1IR 1H9

Charges to Parents Grade 2

Dear Parents,

Please find below a list of items which your child needs for this year. All items have

been ordered and must be purchased from the school. Please have your child bring

a cheque payble to Pierre de Coubertin School or payment by debit or credit card available
at the main office. Payment must be made by September 16, 2025, so that your child will
be properly properly equipped for all his/her classes as soon as possible.

Yours truly,

Liboria Amato
Principal

GRADE 2

Spectrum Language Arts
Numerik

10 Clear Report Covers with Fasteners
1 Small Hilroy 40 pages - project book
4 Small Hilroy 40 pages -lined

Student Worksheet
Agenda

Lisa Triestino
Vice Principal

$18.50
$21.50

$17.00
$3.00
$7.50

$45.00
$13.00

Grand Total: $125.50

If paying by cheque, kindly make separate cheques for each child.
Please print your child's name and class on the back of the cheque.

Thank you



